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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

1  Katherine Karon

2 JessicalLui

3 Taylor Yen

4 Andrea Astrain

5  Sarah Capela

6 Isabella Ranalli

7  Rowan Staines

8  Melissa Fong

9  Emily Van Gorp
10  Malin Smith

11  Kaitlyn Brushey
12 Alessandra Spina
WD Kyra Marotta
WD Daniela Grenke
WD Maja Jacobsen

Club

Riverside SC

Skate Kingston

YRSA WC

Mexico

Milton SC

Hamilton SC

Milton SC

Quispamsis FSC

Watford FSC

Petitcodiac & District FSC
Huntsville SC

Skate Oakville

Niagara On The Lake FSC

Thornhill FSC

Burlington Skating Centre

Date:

18-Aug-2019

Sectional Series - NYSA Summer Skate - 2019

ScotiaBank Pond, Toronto, ON
August 15, 2019 to August 18, 2019

Novice Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary

Section
ON 40.98
ON 40.40
ON 33.56
27.52
ON 32.95
ON 27.48
ON 30.21
NB 26.83
ON 22.49
NB 20.89
ON 18.85
ON 22.09
ON
ON
ON
12:44:32PM
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73.00
69.53
65.62
62.31
55.86
57.91
54.55
56.15
46.02
37.98
39.92
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Points

113.98
109.93
99.18
89.83
88.81
85.39
84.76
82.98
68.51
58.87
58.77
22.09

Trevor Crowe



